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Name

Score
ORdinal Numbers

OC:18

Write the ordinal numbers.

Sixteenth

Fifty-fifth

Twenty-first

Forty-seventh

Ninety-third

Seventy-second

Thirty-eighth

Sixty-ninth

A few ordinal numbers are shown. Write them in words.

42

74

27

9

53

66

100

12

nd

th

th

th

rd

th

th

th
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Answer Key

Write the ordinal numbers.

Sixteenth

Fifty-fifth

Twenty-first

Forty-seventh

Ninety-third

Seventy-second

Thirty-eighth

Sixty-ninth

A few ordinal numbers are shown. Write them in words.

42

74

27

9

Forty-second

Seventy-fourth

Twenty-seventh

Ninth

53

66

100

12

Fifty-third

Sixty-sixth

One-hundredth

Twelfth

16th

55th

21st

47th

93rd

72nd

38th

69th

nd
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th

th

rd

th

th

th


